
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00050

03/13/2
023

A BANKING 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. HICKS 
ELECTRIC, LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00049

03/13/2
023

AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant
NEWREZ, LLC vs. LOVELL, 
AARON KYLE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00050

03/13/2
023

AND Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. HICKS 
ELECTRIC, LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00049

03/13/2
023

AND SPOUSE IF 
ANY Defendant

NEWREZ, LLC vs. LOVELL, 
AARON KYLE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00132

03/13/2
023

ASSIGNEE OF Plaintiff
CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT 
LLC vs. CORNELL, GEORGE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00137

03/13/2
023

ASSIGNEE OF Plaintiff
WAKEFIELD & ASSOCIATES, LLC 
vs. MYERS, JESSE D.

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00130

03/13/2
023

BONEWELL, ELIJAH 
COLE Defendant

TD BANK, NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. BONEWELL, 
ELIJAH COLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00083

03/13/2
023

BOWMAN, JAMES 
WYATT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOWMAN, JAMES WYATT

ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL 
OF MV WHILE UNDER 
INFLUENCE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00131

03/13/2
023

BOYNES, CHRISTINA 
L Defendant

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC 
vs. BOYNES, CHRISTINA L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00133

03/13/2
023

BRADLEY, 
MELISSA Defendant

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC 
LLC vs. BRADLEY, MELISSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00049

03/13/2
023

CAPITAL ONE 
BANK Defendant

NEWREZ, LLC vs. LOVELL, 
AARON KYLE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2023-
00020

03/13/2
023

CHRISTENSEN, ROBERT 
EDWARD Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00131

03/13/2
023

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS 
LLC Plaintiff

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC 
vs. BOYNES, CHRISTINA L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00024

03/13/2
023

COMMISSIONER OF 
THE Defendant

MEDINA-SANCHEZ, RAFAEL vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00025

03/13/2
023

COMMISSIONER OF 
THE Defendant

MATAMOROS CARMONA, 
GERARDO vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA, EX REL

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300025
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300025
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300024
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2300020
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300049
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300133
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300130
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300137
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300137
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300132
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300132
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300049
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00132

03/13/2
023

CORNELL, 
GEORGE Defendant

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC 
vs. CORNELL, GEORGE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00132

03/13/2
023

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC Plaintiff

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC 
vs. CORNELL, GEORGE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00136

03/13/2
023

DAVIDSON, 
DONALD Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. DAVIDSON, 
DONALD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00049

03/13/2
023

DBA Plaintiff
NEWREZ, LLC vs. LOVELL, AARON 
KYLE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00024

03/13/2
023

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY Defendant

MEDINA-SANCHEZ, RAFAEL vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00025

03/13/2
023

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY Defendant

MATAMOROS CARMONA, 
GERARDO vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA, EX REL

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00136

03/13/2
023

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. DAVIDSON, 
DONALD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00137

03/13/2
023

EMERGENCY MEDICAL 
SERVICE AUTH Plaintiff

WAKEFIELD & ASSOCIATES, LLC vs. 
MYERS, JESSE D.

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00050

03/13/2
023

EQUITY BANK Plaintiff
EQUITY BANK vs. HICKS ELECTRIC, 
LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00048

03/13/2
023

HARNSTORM, PATRICIA 
E Plaintiff

HARNSTORM, PATRICIA E vs. 
TULINA, VICENT

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00050

03/13/2
023

HICKS ELECTRIC, 
LLC Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. HICKS ELECTRIC, 
LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00050

03/13/2
023

HICKS, DIANA L Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. HICKS ELECTRIC, 
LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00050

03/13/2
023

HICKS, JASON 
JESSE Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. HICKS ELECTRIC, 
LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00103

03/13/2
023

JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER 
DALE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JACKSON,
CHRISTOPHER DALE

STALKING IN VIOLATION 
OF COURT ORDER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00224

03/13/2
023

JENNINGS, SHIRRAH 
LEANNE Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
JENNINGS, SHIRRAH LEANNE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300224
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300224
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300103
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300103
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300050
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00104

03/13/2
023

KRAUSE, MASON 
RYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KRAUSE, 
MASON RYAN

RAPE 1ST DEGREE 
(UNDER 14) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00049

03/13/2
023

LOVELL, AARON 
KYLE Defendant

NEWREZ, LLC vs. LOVELL, AARON 
KYLE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00049

03/13/2
023

LVNV FUNDING LLC Defendant
NEWREZ, LLC vs. LOVELL, AARON 
KYLE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00134

03/13/2
023

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
PLASCENDIA, DELIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00135

03/13/2
023

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MAYDEN, 
LORI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00023

03/13/2
023

M.L.B. Plaintiff
M.L.B. vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00025

03/13/2
023

MATAMOROS CARMONA, 
GERARDO Plaintiff

MATAMOROS CARMONA, GERARDO
vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00135

03/13/2
023

MAYDEN, LORI Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MAYDEN, 
LORI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00024

03/13/2
023

MEDINA-SANCHEZ, 
RAFAEL Plaintiff

MEDINA-SANCHEZ, RAFAEL vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00049

03/13/2
023

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Defendant

NEWREZ, LLC vs. LOVELL, AARON 
KYLE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00222

03/13/2
023

MOONEY, DARIN 
DEAN Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
MOONEY, DARIN DEAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2023-
00041

03/13/2
023

MORELOCK, BRITTANY 
M Plaintiff

MORELOCK, BRITTANY M vs. 
MORELOCK, DAKODA W

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2023-
00041

03/13/2
023

MORELOCK, DAKODA 
W Defendant

MORELOCK, BRITTANY M vs. 
MORELOCK, DAKODA W

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00137

03/13/2
023

MYERS, JESSE D. Defendant
WAKEFIELD & ASSOCIATES, LLC vs. 
MYERS, JESSE D.

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00049

03/13/2
023

NEWREZ, LLC Plaintiff
NEWREZ, LLC vs. LOVELL, AARON 
KYLE

FORECLOSURE

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300137
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300137
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300222
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300222
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300024
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300024
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300134
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2023-
00018

03/13/2
023

NIELD, GERALD L Plaintiff
SUMMARY 
ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00049

03/13/2
023

OCCUPANT OF 
PROPERTY, Defendant

NEWREZ, LLC vs. LOVELL, AARON 
KYLE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00049

03/13/2
023

OK TAX 
COMMISSION Defendant

NEWREZ, LLC vs. LOVELL, AARON 
KYLE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2023-
00042

03/13/2
023

PAYNE, CHRISTOPHER 
WILLIAM Defendant

PAYNE, KIMBERLY ANN vs. PAYNE, 
CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2023-
00042

03/13/2
023

PAYNE, KIMBERLY 
ANN Plaintiff

PAYNE, KIMBERLY ANN vs. PAYNE, 
CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00134

03/13/2
023

PLASCENDIA, 
DELIA Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
PLASCENDIA, DELIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00133

03/13/2
023

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC LLC Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC 
LLC vs. BRADLEY, MELISSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00022

03/13/2
023

R.G.B. Plaintiff
R.G.B. vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00082

03/13/2
023

RYAN, RAYNEAL 
MARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RYAN, 
RAYNEAL MARIE

DOMESTIC A&B IN 
PRESENCE OF MINOR (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00049

03/13/2
023

SCOTT, LESLIE J Defendant
NEWREZ, LLC vs. LOVELL, AARON 
KYLE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00049

03/13/2
023

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 
AND Defendant

NEWREZ, LLC vs. LOVELL, AARON 
KYLE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00049

03/13/2
023

SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE 
SERVICING Plaintiff

NEWREZ, LLC vs. LOVELL, AARON 
KYLE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00049

03/13/2
023

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

NEWREZ, LLC vs. LOVELL, AARON 
KYLE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00025

03/13/2
023

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

MATAMOROS CARMONA, 
GERARDO vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA, EX REL

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00024

03/13/2
023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX 
REL Defendant

MEDINA-SANCHEZ, RAFAEL vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300024
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300024
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300025
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300025
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300082
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300133
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300133
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300134
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300134
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300049
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00025

03/13/2
023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX 
REL Defendant

MATAMOROS CARMONA, 
GERARDO vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA, EX REL

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00130

03/13/2
023

TD BANK, NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION Plaintiff

TD BANK, NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. BONEWELL,
ELIJAH COLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00222

03/13/2
023

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
MOONEY, DARIN DEAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00223

03/13/2
023

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
WARRIOR, KYLA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00224

03/13/2
023

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
JENNINGS, SHIRRAH LEANNE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00022

03/13/2
023

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

R.G.B. vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00023

03/13/2
023

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

M.L.B. vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00048

03/13/2
023

TULINA, VICENT Defendant
HARNSTORM, PATRICIA E vs. 
TULINA, VICENT

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00049

03/13/2
023

UNITED STATES Defendant
NEWREZ, LLC vs. LOVELL, 
AARON KYLE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00049

03/13/2
023

URBAN 
DEVELOPMENT Defendant

NEWREZ, LLC vs. LOVELL, 
AARON KYLE

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00137

03/13/2
023

WAKEFIELD & ASSOCIATES, 
LLC Plaintiff

WAKEFIELD & ASSOCIATES, 
LLC vs. MYERS, JESSE D.

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00223

03/13/2
023

WARRIOR, KYLA Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
WARRIOR, KYLA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00132

03/13/2
023

WEBBANK Plaintiff
CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
CORNELL, GEORGE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2023-
00019

03/13/2
023

WHITING, TERRI 
FAITH Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00105

03/13/2
023

WILLIAMS, 
ATENCIO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, ATENCIO

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, 
OR A&B WITH A DANGEROUS 
WEAPON (FEL)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300105
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300105
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